



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
DORT STREET PAVEMENT
RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0491

DATE: 6/25/2020
TIME: 11:00AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	\$	479,332.89
2	Florence Cement Company	\$	519,845.17
3	HMC LLC	\$	545,465.34
4	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$	579,307.72
5	JB Contractors Inc.	\$	621,516.00
6	Angelo Iafrate Construction	\$	675,530.47



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 DORT STREET PAVEMENT
 RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0491

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. 4844 Old Plank Rd. Milford, MI 48381		Florence Cement Company 51515 Corridor Shelby Twp., MI 48315		HMC LLC 4755 Rochester Road Troy, MI 48085	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 5%	LS	1	14,718.60	14,718.60	25,000.00	25,000.00	21,400.00	21,400.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	Ea	11	483.29	5,316.19	360.00	3,960.00	200.00	2,200.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ft	396	21.91	8,676.36	22.00	8,712.00	5.00	1,980.00
4.	Pavt, Rem	Syd	3640	7.67	27,918.80	6.00	21,840.00	10.00	36,400.00
5.	Sidewalk, Rem	Syd	280	9.16	2,564.80	11.00	3,080.00	11.25	3,150.00
6.	_ Station Grading	Sta	10	3,170.52	31,705.20	5,300.00	53,000.00	4,800.00	48,000.00
7.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	Cyd	100	57.44	5,744.00	72.00	7,200.00	68.00	6,800.00
8.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Special	Cyd	50	61.95	3,097.50	74.00	3,700.00	71.00	3,550.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	14	73.38	1,027.32	100.00	1,400.00	100.00	1,400.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	Syd	3580	12.33	44,141.40	11.00	39,380.00	16.25	58,175.00
11.	Maintenance Gravel	Ton	75	25.08	1,881.00	30.00	2,250.00	20.00	1,500.00
12.	Geotextile, Separator	Syd	3580	1.01	3,615.80	1.00	3,580.00	1.55	5,549.00
13.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	306	51.22	15,673.32	86.00	26,316.00	100.00	30,600.00
14.	Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	Ea	8	237.55	1,900.40	360.00	2,880.00	100.00	800.00
15.	_ Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 8 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	6	68.19	409.14	80.00	480.00	50.00	300.00
16.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	15	197.56	2,963.40	500.00	7,500.00	300.00	4,500.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	1	197.56	197.56	400.00	400.00	300.00	300.00
18.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	Ea	3	1,857.69	5,573.07	1,300.00	3,900.00	1,750.00	5,250.00
19.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	Ea	7	2,416.72	16,917.04	2,000.00	14,000.00	2,200.00	15,400.00
20.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	15	193.12	2,896.80	240.00	3,600.00	130.00	1,950.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	Ea	1	225.78	225.78	340.00	340.00	100.00	100.00
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	Ea	7	282.23	1,975.61	350.00	2,450.00	100.00	700.00
23.	_ Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	Ea	14	579.48	8,112.72	450.00	6,300.00	525.00	7,350.00
24.	_ External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	Ea	26	382.98	9,957.48	350.00	9,100.00	350.00	9,100.00
25.	_ Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	Ea	4	539.68	2,158.72	550.00	2,200.00	500.00	2,000.00
26.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	Ea	8	539.26	4,314.08	500.00	4,000.00	500.00	4,000.00
27.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	Ft	1935	10.95	21,188.25	9.00	17,415.00	16.35	31,637.25



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
DORT STREET PAVEMENT
RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0491

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
 4844 Old Plank Rd.
 Milford, MI 48381

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

HMC LLC
 4755 Rochester Road
 Troy, MI 48085

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Florence Cement Company		HMC LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
28.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	Syd	3360	49.05	164,808.00	46.00	154,560.00	47.00	157,920.00
29.	Joint, Expansion, E2	Ft	170	3.27	555.90	25.50	4,335.00	15.00	2,550.00
30.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	Ft	2500	0.93	2,325.00	2.15	5,375.00	0.82	2,050.00
31.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness W, Intersection	Ft	400	0.93	372.00	2.85	1,140.00	0.82	328.00
32.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	160	45.07	7,211.20	64.00	10,240.00	51.50	8,240.00
33.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	Syd	78	59.67	4,654.26	72.00	5,616.00	61.80	4,820.40
34.	_ Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Modified	Ft	146	11.29	1,648.34	5.00	730.00	47.00	6,862.00
35.	Detectable Warning Surface	Ft	60	37.25	2,235.00	40.00	2,400.00	41.20	2,472.00
36.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	Ft	84	11.29	948.36	4.00	336.00	50.00	4,200.00
37.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	1569	4.19	6,574.11	7.60	11,924.40	6.70	10,512.30
38.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	206	4.33	891.98	6.30	1,297.80	5.15	1,060.90
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	200	5.37	1,074.00	6.80	1,360.00	5.67	1,134.00
40.	_ Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	335	7.15	2,395.25	10.70	3,584.50	8.24	2,760.40
41.	_ Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	245	6.59	1,614.55	8.40	2,058.00	7.21	1,766.45
42.	Rem Curing Compound, for Spec Mrkg	Sft	201	5.64	1,133.64	5.00	1,005.00	5.15	1,035.15
43.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	102	6.77	690.54	6.00	612.00	6.18	630.36
44.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	28	6.77	189.56	6.00	168.00	2.06	57.68
45.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	102	6.77	690.54	6.00	612.00	6.18	630.36
46.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	28	6.77	189.56	6.00	168.00	6.18	173.04
47.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	142	2.26	320.92	2.00	284.00	6.18	877.56
48.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	142	2.26	320.92	2.00	284.00	2.06	292.52
49.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Ea	22	73.38	1,614.36	65.00	1,430.00	65.00	1,430.00
50.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Ea	22	0.01	0.22	0.01	0.22	0.01	0.22
51.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	Ea	12	84.67	1,016.04	75.00	900.00	75.00	900.00
52.	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	1,603.04	1,603.04	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
53.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea	25	16.93	423.25	15.00	375.00	15.00	375.00
54.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	25	0.01	0.25	0.01	0.25	0.01	0.25



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
DORT STREET PAVEMENT
RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0491

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
 4844 Old Plank Rd.
 Milford, MI 48381

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

HMC LLC
 4755 Rochester Road
 Troy, MI 48085

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Florence Cement Company		HMC LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
55.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	200	4.52	904.00	4.00	800.00	4.00	800.00
56.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	200	0.01	2.00	0.01	2.00	0.01	2.00
57.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	Syd	900	6.43	5,789.34	9.00	8,100.00	5.87	5,283.00
58.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	Unit	50	84.67	4,233.38	75.00	3,750.00	77.25	3,862.50
59.	_Hydroseeding	Syd	900	4.35	3,910.68	8.00	7,200.00	3.97	3,573.00
60.	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	Ea	2	197.56	395.12	240.00	480.00	350.00	700.00
61.	_ Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	2	225.78	451.56	440.00	880.00	350.00	700.00
62.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	2	197.56	395.12	440.00	880.00	350.00	700.00
63.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	3	197.56	592.68	440.00	1,320.00	350.00	1,050.00
64.	_ Gate Well Cover, Roseville	Ea	5	499.59	2,497.95	470.00	2,350.00	500.00	2,500.00
65.	Flowable Fill, Non-Structural	Cyd	7	340.93	2,386.51	215.00	1,505.00	175.00	1,225.00
66.	_ Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	LS	1	982.14	982.14	1,000.00	1,000.00	900.00	900.00
67.	_ Rubbish Pick-up	LS	1	1,421.29	1,421.29	800.00	800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
68.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	Dlr	5000	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	479,332.89	\$	519,845.17	\$	545,465.34



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 DORT STREET PAVEMENT
 RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0491

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC 2300 Edinburgh Waterford, MI 48328		JB Contractors Inc. 2933 Military ST Detroit, MI 48209		Angelo lafrate Construction 26300 Sherwood Ave Warren, MI 48091	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 5%	LS	1	27,000.00	27,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	33,750.00	33,750.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	Ea	11	575.00	6,325.00	537.00	5,907.00	650.00	7,150.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ft	396	15.00	5,940.00	45.00	17,820.00	45.00	17,820.00
4.	Pavt, Rem	Syd	3640	10.10	36,764.00	6.00	21,840.00	7.00	25,480.00
5.	Sidewalk, Rem	Syd	280	11.50	3,220.00	1.50	420.00	14.10	3,948.00
6.	_ Station Grading	Sta	10	3,950.00	39,500.00	4,400.00	44,000.00	5,500.00	55,000.00
7.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	Cyd	100	50.00	5,000.00	41.00	4,100.00	40.00	4,000.00
8.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Special	Cyd	50	55.00	2,750.00	45.00	2,250.00	45.00	2,250.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	14	150.00	2,100.00	100.00	1,400.00	105.00	1,470.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	Syd	3580	13.25	47,435.00	15.10	54,058.00	12.00	42,960.00
11.	Maintenance Gravel	Ton	75	28.95	2,171.25	35.00	2,625.00	15.00	1,125.00
12.	Geotextile, Separator	Syd	3580	2.75	9,845.00	1.60	5,728.00	2.00	7,160.00
13.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	306	80.60	24,663.60	94.75	28,993.50	75.00	22,950.00
14.	Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	Ea	8	450.00	3,600.00	300.00	2,400.00	250.00	2,000.00
15.	_ Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 8 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	6	56.80	340.80	80.00	480.00	135.00	810.00
16.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	15	525.00	7,875.00	200.00	3,000.00	300.00	4,500.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	1	450.00	450.00	200.00	200.00	300.00	300.00
18.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	Ea	3	1,350.00	4,050.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	1,300.00	3,900.00
19.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	Ea	7	2,300.00	16,100.00	3,500.00	24,500.00	2,000.00	14,000.00
20.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	15	250.00	3,750.00	125.00	1,875.00	305.00	4,575.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	Ea	1	275.00	275.00	300.00	300.00	670.00	670.00
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	Ea	7	350.00	2,450.00	350.00	2,450.00	360.00	2,520.00
23.	_ Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	Ea	14	575.00	8,050.00	800.00	11,200.00	620.00	8,680.00
24.	_ External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	Ea	26	495.00	12,870.00	500.00	13,000.00	400.00	10,400.00
25.	_ Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	Ea	4	550.00	2,200.00	890.00	3,560.00	660.00	2,640.00
26.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	Ea	8	500.00	4,000.00	760.00	6,080.00	610.00	4,880.00
27.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	Ft	1935	11.50	22,252.50	20.00	38,700.00	14.00	27,090.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
DORT STREET PAVEMENT
RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0491

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

JB Contractors Inc.
 2933 Military ST
 Detroit, MI 48209

Angelo Iafate Construction
 26300 Sherwood Ave
 Warren, MI 48091

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
28.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	Syd	3360	54.00	181,440.00	62.00	208,320.00	68.00	228,480.00
29.	Joint, Expansion, E2	Ft	170	20.00	3,400.00	10.00	1,700.00	21.00	3,570.00
30.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	Ft	2500	2.75	6,875.00	1.10	2,750.00	2.00	5,000.00
31.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness W, Intersection	Ft	400	2.75	1,100.00	12.00	4,800.00	2.00	800.00
32.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	160	52.50	8,400.00	60.00	9,600.00	75.00	12,000.00
33.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	Syd	78	58.00	4,524.00	65.00	5,070.00	75.00	5,850.00
34.	_ Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Modified	Ft	146	25.00	3,650.00	30.00	4,380.00	26.00	3,796.00
35.	Detectable Warning Surface	Ft	60	40.00	2,400.00	35.00	2,100.00	35.00	2,100.00
36.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	Ft	84	22.00	1,848.00	30.00	2,520.00	28.00	2,352.00
37.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	1569	6.50	10,198.50	6.50	10,198.50	5.00	7,845.00
38.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	206	6.25	1,287.50	5.00	1,030.00	5.00	1,030.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	200	7.25	1,450.00	6.00	1,200.00	7.60	1,520.00
40.	_ Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	335	9.40	3,149.00	8.00	2,680.00	8.20	2,747.00
41.	_ Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	245	8.75	2,143.75	7.00	1,715.00	7.80	1,911.00
42.	Rem Curing Compound, for Spec Mrkg	Sft	201	5.10	1,025.10	5.00	1,005.00	5.00	1,005.00
43.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	102	6.10	622.20	6.00	612.00	6.00	612.00
44.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	28	6.10	170.80	2.00	56.00	2.00	56.00
45.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	102	6.10	622.20	6.00	612.00	6.00	612.00
46.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	28	6.10	170.80	6.00	168.00	6.00	168.00
47.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	142	2.05	291.10	6.00	852.00	6.00	852.00
48.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	142	2.05	291.10	2.00	284.00	2.00	284.00
49.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Ea	22	66.00	1,452.00	65.00	1,430.00	65.00	1,430.00
50.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Ea	22	0.01	0.22	1.00	22.00	0.01	0.22
51.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	Ea	12	76.15	913.80	80.00	960.00	75.00	900.00
52.	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	38,500.00	38,500.00
53.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea	25	15.25	381.25	16.00	400.00	15.00	375.00
54.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	25	0.01	0.25	1.00	25.00	0.01	0.25



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
DORT STREET PAVEMENT
RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0491

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC 2300 Edinburg Waterford, MI 48328		JB Contractors Inc. 2933 Military ST Detroit, MI 48209		Angelo lafrate Construction 26300 Sherwood Ave Warren, MI 48091	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
55.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	200	4.10	820.00	4.20	840.00	4.00	800.00
56.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	200	0.01	2.00	1.00	200.00	0.01	2.00
57.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	Syd	900	5.80	5,220.00	4.50	4,050.00	7.40	6,660.00
58.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	Unit	50	85.00	4,250.00	100.00	5,000.00	50.00	2,500.00
59.	_Hydroseeding	Syd	900	0.95	855.00	2.50	2,250.00	5.00	4,500.00
60.	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	Ea	2	375.00	750.00	150.00	300.00	260.00	520.00
61.	_ Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	2	350.00	700.00	300.00	600.00	330.00	660.00
62.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	2	675.00	1,350.00	200.00	400.00	300.00	600.00
63.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	3	425.00	1,275.00	200.00	600.00	300.00	900.00
64.	_ Gate Well Cover, Roseville	Ea	5	500.00	2,500.00	800.00	4,000.00	605.00	3,025.00
65.	Flowable Fill, Non-Structural	Cyd	7	346.00	2,422.00	200.00	1,400.00	840.00	5,880.00
66.	_ Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	LS	1	880.00	880.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	660.00	660.00
67.	_ Rubbish Pick-up	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
68.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	Dlr	5000	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	579,307.72	\$	621,516.00	\$	675,530.47